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Company 000000048
Gardner House, Wilton Plaza,
Dublin 2, Ireland

Billed to: Date:
Nino Kalandadze Method:
0102 _
Georgia Receipt #:
Invoice #:
Item Description Rate

Premium Business Subscription renewal (Monthly)

$69.99
From June 10, 2022 to July 10, 2022
Subtotal:
VAT: 18%
Invoice:
Payment:
1. You'll pay $82.59 each month (tax included) until Balance:

you cancel. Learn how. Prices may change

https://www.linkedin.com/payments/receipt/7032960476?printReceipt=true

6/10/2022
Visa ****9162
1696295766
7032960476

Quantity Price

1 $69.99

$69.99
$12.60
$82.59
$82.59

$0.00
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