Linked	n m	
--------	-----	--

LinkedIn Ireland Unlimited Company Gardner House, Wilton Plaza, Dublin 2, Ireland

00000048

Billed to: Nino Kalandadze 0102 Georgia		Date: Method: Receipt #: Invoice #:		6/10/2022 Visa ****9162 1696295766 7032960476	
ltem	Description		Rate	Quantity	Price
1	Premium Business Subscription renewal (Monthl From June 10, 2022 to July 10, 2022	y)	\$69.99	1	\$69.99
		Subtotal	:		\$69.99
		VAT: 18%		\$12.60	
		Invoice:			\$82.59
		Payment	t:		\$82.59
	ou'll pay \$82.59 each month (tax included) until ou cancel. Learn how. Prices may change	Balance	:	\$(0.00